
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

913 
764 
710 
291 
45 

584 
523 
317 
646 
801 
315 
910 
350 
338 
348 
278 
321 
921 
907 
447 
474 
216 
70 

544 
208 
327 
715 
282 
732 
162 
763 
22 

842 
335 
440 
41 

233 
234 

Name 

Markus Carlsson 
Tobias Vernersson 
Kristoffer Yngberg 
Fredrik Kron 
Stefan Ernvik 
Daniel Andersson 
Antonio Hermansson 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Andréas Igelström 
Rainer Videbacke 
Peter Wästgerd 
Jon Elffors 
Morgan Olsson 
Dennis Von Schantz 
Christian Ahlgren 
Micaela Stensmo 
Tobias Tallkvist 
Robin Stiernstrand 
Christoffer Johansson 
Camilla Karlsson 
Johnny Friberg 
Fredrik Samuelsson 
Nicklas Berggren 
Richard Kling 
Ulf Johnsson 
Jesper Schelin 
Claes Johansson 
James Lundström 
Göran Karlsson 
Claes Larsson 
Tony Andersson 
Michael Norén 
Jonas Eklund 
Magnus Gillmark 
Celin Berglund Lidholm 
Mia Johansson 
Peter Hellqvist 
Jan Morin 

Best Tm 

1:45.128 
1:48.163 
1:51.649 
1:54.246 
1:58.710 
1:59.075 
2:00.334 
2:02.799 
2:03.306 
2:05.278 
2:05.452 
2:05.637 
2:06.460 
2:06.798 
2:07.819 
2:07.945 
2:08.158 
2:08.674 
2:08.697 
2:10.918 
2:11.280 
2:13.878 
2:13.889 
2:14.617 
2:14.902 
2:14.956 
2:16.395 
2:16.483 
2:16.489 
2:17.039 
2:17.384 
2:18.012 
2:22.112 
2:26.701 
2:29.546 
2:29.848 
2:44.351 
2:44.963 

Diff 

3.035 
6.521 
9.118 

13.582 
13.947 
15.206 
17.671 
18.178 
20.150 
20.324 
20.509 
21.332 
21.670 
22.691 
22.817 
23.030 
23.546 
23.569 
25.790 
26.152 
28.750 
28.761 
29.489 
29.774 
29.828 
31.267 
31.355 
31.361 
31.911 
32.256 
32.884 
36.984 
41.573 
44.418 
44.720 
59.223 
59.835 

In Lap 

3 
5 
1 
2 
2 
7 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
6 
2 
1 
2 
5 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
4 
7 
4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 
3 
1 
1 
5 
4 

Club 

Kils MK Motorcykel 
Uppvidinge MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Falköpings MK 
Säffle MCK 
FMCK Skövde 
MC Alingsås 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
AMF Årsunda 
MK Pionjär 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Tibro MK 
Ma Lerum 
Edsvära MCK 
Skene MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Säffle MCK 
FMCK Borås 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Nyköpings MS 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
SMK Vadstena 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Vrigstad MK 
Hisingens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Försvarsmaktens EK 

Sorted on best lap time
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CEC Racing VGC Borås 

VGC 

Tidskval Grupp 1 

Qualifying started at 10:47:49 

Gäddered 1,510 km 
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